House No 1-949125n4 of
prakash rathod

On or towards South
30'Wide road

Reserve
Price -
Rs
46,00,000/-

EMD- Rs
4,60,000/-
Bid
lncrement-
Rs 25,000/-

On 23.10.2025,
Between 1PM to sPM
with auto extension
for 10 minutes in
case bid is placed
within last 5 minutes

Rs. 35,84,024.13 l- (
Rupees Thirty Five lakh
Eighty four Thousand and
Twenty Four and Thirteen
paise Only) ) w.e.f.
21.04.2025,p1us further
Interest , all costs ,penalty
, charges ,expenses and
other incidental charges

Cn or towards East
30'Wde Road

Cn or towards West
Plot No 50 Part

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002